
$299,000

1785 ANDREWS SQ, FORT LAUDERDALE, FL,
33311
https://ritterproperties.com

Tranquility awaits you at this riverfront complex. Sit back and
relax on your balcony watching the water run under a tropical
canopy of trees. Inside this 2Bd/2Bth condo you will appreciate
the updated kitchen with white cabinets, granite countertops, s/s
appliances, white subway tile backsplash and contrasting tile
floor. Additional features include laminate flooring throughout […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Condominium

• Active

• 975 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 2 days ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 975 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: HIDDEN HARBOR
CONDOMINIUM,Hidden Harbor

ListOfficeName: BHHS EWM Realty View: Garden View, River

UnitNumber: 205E ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

EntryLevel: 2 MLS ID: A11694490

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 1972

NewConstructionYN: No Building Name: Hidden Harbor

Exterior material: Concrete Block Construction Heating: Central

Parking: 1 Space, Assigned, Guest

Amenities & Features
Features: Walk-In Closet(s) Security Features: Complex Fenced

Amenities: Dishwasher, Electric Range, Electric
Water Heater, Refrigerator

ExteriorFeatures: None, Open Balcony

Waterfront available: Yes GarageYN: No

AttachedGarageYN: No CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


